
Archaeology and Civilization of Ancient Greece 
Tentative Program Itinerary 

 

 

Destination City and Country: Heraklion, Crete; Athens, Corinth, Olympia, and Delphi 

Dates of Program: Mar.1 to Mar 11 

 

Mar 1 Wed.  departure on a United flight from Newark  to Heraklion) 

  

Mar 2 Thu. Arrival in Europe and Connecting flight to Crete 

Arrival, bus transfer to Hotel in Heraklion 

Check in to hotel, walk in Heraklion 

Museum history of Crete and welcome dinner in hotel 

  

Mar. 3 Fri. visit museum of Heraklion (10-12) 

Lunch and Knossos (13:30-16:00) 

  

Mar. 4 Sat. Athens 

Bus to hotel, walk around city 

Evening flight to Athens 

Bus to Hotel in Athens 

  

Mar 5.  Sun. visit Athenian Agora 9-11 

Arch museum of Athens (12-4 (including lunch in cafeteria) 

Arch of Hadrian and Temple of Olympian Zeus, Choragic monument to Lysicrates 

  

Mar 6.  Mon (in bus) visit Drive to Corinth 1:00 hour and visit Corinth 

Lunch at Marinos Restaurant 

Drive to Epidaurus,Dinner 

  

Mar. 7 Tues. bus to visit Epidaurus (9:00-11:00) 

bus to Mycenae and visit (1:00-3:00) then late lunch nearby 

Long Bus ride to Olympia and dinner at hotel 

  

Mar. 8 Wed. visit Olympia, site and museum till 10 to 12:30 or so 

Bus to Patras (duration 1:30), Lunch in Patras 

St. Andrew’s of Patras and then drive to Delphi 

  

Mar. 9 Thu visit Delphi and museum and site 

Lunch in Delphi, Tholos tomb,and then drive to Athens 

  

Mar.10 Fri visit Kerameikos museum 

Acropolis, Lunch and Acropolis museum 

            Farewell dinner 

  

Mar. 11 Sat. Departure Athens to USA 


